
The dimensions and plans are for illustration only. The company will be bound by a signed sales contract only.
המידות והתוכניות הינן להמחשה בלבד. את החברה יחייב חוזה מכר חתום בלבד.
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luxury living Between
Rechavih & Yeshurun

+972 54-5596052hanagid@orencohengroup.com  |

appt 6 | 3 rooms
 3th floor

apt area: 688.8 sqf

balcony area: 75.3 sqf
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ש�ח דירה� 64 מ�ר 

-353-ש�ח מר��ת� 7 מ�ר

-377-

-270-

-552-

bedroom

balcony

living room

bathroom

-380-

-463-

-221-

-291-

-107-

-170-

bedroom shelter

entrance


